
Then Lee had lunch 
with everyone in his backyard.
It was a fun party.

8

Parks and Picnics
Written by Eric Vincent 

Illustrated by Samantha Roberts

Strategic Intervention
Decodable Reader 13

Compound Words

weekend granddad someone riverbank catfish
cannot baseball birthday lunchtime backyard 
whatever mailbox grandparents driveway everyone

Phonics Skill

14508_001-128_F
S

D
.indd   53

14508_001-128_F
S

D
.indd   53

2/16/05   10:38:08 A
M

2/16/05   10:38:08 A
M

Kay sees it is bedtime.
She sleeps alone.
Her mom tucks her in
and leaves her nightlight on.

8

About Kay
Written by Daniele Wood 

Illustrated by Lisa Mendoza

Strategic Intervention
Decodable Reader 14

 Long i: i, igh, y Syllables VCV

 bright child kind finds spider
 spider tiny I by tiny
 myself mind right night before
 sky nightlight

Phonics Skills
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Kay is one 
of three daughters.
Kay’s age is half the age 
of her big sister.
Kay is a bright child.

2

In the night sky,
Kay sees many stars.
She makes a wish on 
one bright star.
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Her mom asks her to
help clean.
“I don’t mind,” Kay thinks.
“It is right to help.”

6

Kay is kind.
She finds a spider 
and tells her sister,
“It’s a tiny spider. 
Don’t scare it.” 3
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Kay likes to play
with her sisters.
“But sometimes I like to play
by myself,” she adds.

4

“Dinnertime!” her mom yells.
Kay gets nice and clean 
before she takes her seat.
That is a rule in their home.
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Her mom asks her to
help clean.
“I don’t mind,” Kay thinks.
“It is right to help.”
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Kay is kind.
She finds a spider 
and tells her sister,
“It’s a tiny spider. 
Don’t scare it.” 3
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In the night sky,
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She makes a wish on 
one bright star.

7  
©

 P
ea

rs
on

 E
du

ca
tio

n

14
50

8_
00

1-
12

8_
F

S
D

.in
dd

   
58

14
50

8_
00

1-
12

8_
F

S
D

.in
dd

   
58

2/
16

/0
5 

  1
0:

38
:1

6 
A

M
2/

16
/0

5 
  1

0:
38

:1
6 

A
M



Kay sees it is bedtime.
She sleeps alone.
Her mom tucks her in
and leaves her nightlight on.

8

About Kay
Written by Daniele Wood 

Illustrated by Lisa Mendoza
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Jake had only one question.
“Can we get snacks?” he asked.
Mom got them hot popcorn.
It was the nicest, happiest part 
of Jake’s day.

8

Written by Julia Liu 
Illustrated by Bernie Zimmer 

Comparative Endings -er, -est

bigger closest  biggest nicer longer 
brighter thinnest thicker happier highest 
finest nicest happiest

Phonics Skill

Strategic Intervention
Decodable Reader 15

Jake’s Shopping Trip
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